NATIVITY SCRIP PROGRAM

Register for your free account at www.shopwithscrip.com. Enroliment code: EFF1F1FF3795

Place your order online or call/email/text Gina Cirasunda at (716) 864-8262 or gina_cirasunda@yahoo.com.

We accept PrestoPay, cash or checks payable to Nativity H.S.A.

Name: Telephone No: Email Address:
Child’s Name: Teacher:
Product Cert % #  Total Product Cert % #  Total
Amazon - LIMITED SUPPLY $10(25% | | | Macy’s $25 | 10%
Amazon $25125% | | | Mangia Restaurant $25 | 20%
Amazon $100 125% | | | Office Max $25 5%
American Eagle $25110% | [ | Olive Garden/Longhorn $25 8%
American Express - shopwithscriponly (| | | | OP Social Tap & Grill (David’s Grille) $25 4%
Applebee’s $25| 8% | | | QOutback/Carraba’s/Bonefish $25 8%
Arthur’s Hardware $20 [ 10% | | | PF Changs $25 8%
Barnes & Noble 51 8% | 1 Panera $5 8%
Barnes & Noble $10| 8% | [ | Panera $10 8%
Barnes & Noble $25|1 8% | | | Panera $25 8%
Bath & Body/White Barn $10 [13% | [ | Petsmart $25 5%
Bath & Body/White Barn $25[18% | | | Pizza Hut $10 8%
Bed Bath & Bevond $25 | 7% | | | Pottery Barn/Williams Sonoma $25 8%
Best Buy $25 4% | 1 Red Lobster $25 9%
Bravo! Cucina ltaliana $25 {12% | | | Red Robin $25 8%
Burger King $10 | 4% | [ | Regal Cinema $25 8%
Cabela’s $256 | 11% | | | Ricotta’s Pizza $10 | 20%
Cheesecake Factory $25 5% | 1 Rite Aid $25 4%
Chipotle Mexican Grill $10110% | | | Ruby Tuesdays $25 8%
Consumers Beverages $25 2% | [ 1 Sears $25 1%
CVS Pharmacy $25 6% | | | Sephora $25 5%
Dairy Queen $10 3% | | | Shoe Carnival $25 5%
Delta Sonic Super Kiss $12(50% | | | Spot Coffee $25 | 10%
Denny’s $10{ 7% | | Starbucks $5 7%
Dick’s Sporting Goods $25|1 8% | | | Starbucks $10 7%
Dick’s Sporting Goods $100 | 8% | | Starbucks $25 7%
Dunkin Donuts $10 | 3% | [ | Subway $10 6%
Gamestop $25( 3% | | 1 Supercuts $25 8%
Gap/Old Navy/Banana Republic $25114% | | | Target - LIMITED SUPPLY $10 | 2.5%
Home Depot $25 4% | | 1 Target $25 | 2.5%
iTunes $151 5% | | | Target $100 | 2.5%
J. Crew $25113% | [ | TGl Fridays $25 9%
JC Penney $251 5% | | | Tim Hortons $10 5%
Jo Ann Etc. $251 6% | | | TJ Maxx/Marshalls/Home Goods $25 7%
Kohl’s $25 4% | | 1 Tops $10 5%
Lands End $25(16% | | |1 Tops $25 5%
LL Bean $25(16% | [ | Tops $50 5%
Lord & Tavlor $25|1 8% | | | Tops $100 5%
Lowe’s Home Impvis $25 4% | | | Tops $250 5%
Lowe’s Home Impvts $100 | 4% | | | Ulta Salons $25 4%
,,,,,,,, Walmart/Sam’s Club $25 | 2.5%
,,,,,,,, Wendy’s $10 4%
TOTAL:

Many more retailers and different denominations can be found at ww.shopwithscrip.com



http://ww.shopwithscrip.com

